
ARTISTAI  58 - 65  RADVILISKIS Box Score-Full Game

Date: 24/01/2016 Time: 17:00 Venue: Sydney Russell School Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 16845MAZOJI TAURE

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

-102:18 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 03 RUC INSKAS Donatas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

624:08 6/12 50 1/6 17 0/0 04 VALA ITIS M 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 3 1 135/6 83*

014:48 1/4 25 0/2 0 0/0 05 PATINSKAS Gabrielius 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 21/2 50

1024:29 4/9 44 2/6 33 0/0 07 PASPIRGELIS Marius 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 102/3 67*

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 VA ITIEKUS Gediminas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

1937:50 4/7 57 0/1 0 2/2 10012 VA INAUSKAS V incas 0 7 7 4 3 3 2 0 3 2 104/6 67*

625:12 1/3 33 0/1 0 2/6 3314 JORUDAS Tomas 2 1 3 1 4 1 1 0 2 4 41/2 50

319:48 2/6 33 0/0 0 0/0 016 DRAZDAUSKAS 1 3 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 42/6 33

819:50 2/6 33 0/2 0 3/4 7523 BRUNZA  Jonas 1 3 4 3 3 2 0 0 5 4 72/4 50*

1621:28 2/4 50 0/1 0 3/4 7535 PACA ITIS Evaldas 4 4 8 3 3 2 0 0 3 4 72/3 67*

-210:05 0/2 0 0/2 0 1/2 5055 GALECKAS Aurimas 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 10/0 0

65Totals: 22/53 42 19/32 59 3/21 14 11/18 61 9 26 35 15 24 9 5 0 24 22 58200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 4 5 0 0

RADVILISKIS

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 03 MISKUNAS Mantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

-311:40 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/0 04 DA INIUS Mindaugas 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 00/1 0*

1635:20 5/20 25 4/12 33 6/7 865 PAULAUSKAS 3 6 9 1 1 2 0 3 1 4 201/8 13*

411:19 1/1 100 0/0 0 0/0 08 LIUGAS Kestutis 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21/1 100

105:54 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 011 ALEKSANDRAV IC IUS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 21/2 50

211:50 0/2 0 0/2 0 3/4 7513 SOLO  Domas 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 30/0 0

1628:16 5/12 42 0/1 0 6/6 10017 V IRKETIS E 2 3 5 2 5 4 0 0 3 4 165/11 45

528:58 4/16 25 0/7 0 2/4 5024 BERNOTAS I 2 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 5 6 104/9 44*

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 031 NEC IUNSKAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 039 RASC IAUSKAS Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

1128:14 3/4 75 1/1 100 0/1 088 KONDROTAS Zilv inas 3 3 6 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 72/3 67*

1538:24 1/8 13 0/4 0 3/8 3891 PADREZAS A rturas 7 7 14 2 2 4 0 2 4 5 51/4 25*

67Totals: 20/68 29 15/39 38 5/29 17 20/30 67 20 23 43 12 17 16 0 5 22 23 65200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 3 2 5 1 0

Game Analysis

ARTIST RADV IL

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

11

32

6

0

11

16

22

12

0

23

ARTIST RADV IL

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

35

5

3

40

45

43

5

4

48

55

ARTIST RADV IL

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

5

9

6

3

06:38

16

12

32:37

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


